- | V5-\15 - OODEY -06- 09
STATE ‘CORPORATION GOMMISSION »+ " WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Give All ¥nfermation Completely OR
Make Required Aflidavit Strike out upper line

Mail or Deliver Report to: FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD ™, repepine pivs-

Conservation Division

g‘t’%t%ﬁ‘]‘;?%ﬁmi"?mmmn Seward County. See..23... Twp.318 R 7
=, Wichita, Nansas SORSHISNS, 1 1125 o W— y. Sec. Bd.. WD L (B)..88...(W)
; T NomTH Lacation as “NEMNWHSWH" o footage from lines.. 30 West of Qenker . ...
i Lease Owner............... The. . Carter Qi) 00e...... :
| | Tease Name.........Be. . Chapple i .
| ] Office. Address..... BO%. T86,. Grant, Bands. Kansss. ..
_ —— _ ] Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)DrYHOJ-@ ...............................................
1 Date well completed. ..o
} Application for plugging filed.. ..o
% Application for plugeing approved.................
Plugging commeneed. ...t
] . Plugging completed.....o et e e
—— —- — —_— Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation.........
I { . If a producing well is abandoned, date of last ploductlon

Wags permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-

Locate well correctly on above
Section Plat menced?.... Y85 .. et ee e eeeeeor e mseesneemaessmesen e e eeee e eee oo e eeee e eeeensener e e oo st oo seeee e ee e e ee e

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well. L T4 0 o A OO OO S
Preducing formation. .. et scaeasstseeea s Depth to top..eieece : Bottom.. oo Total Depth of Well.... 2890 Feet,
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS . CASING RECORD
Formation Content From To Size Put In Pulled Out

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in

introducing it' into the hold. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from.. .o feet to

........................................ feet for each plug set.

e e R S .....Heavy Mud._.... 2890'-4,50’ S et e
..._Heﬁw...md.._...........41Q.,';...:'.' ...... EQ‘ .................. TR . rmameeieeanns eimeanmreniean LR e eeenesnsodeemeeeeeeemseaarn

e CmONE______ 201 = SULFOE. .

(If additional descmptlon is necesgary, use BACK of thls sheet)
Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to.._..The Carter()llCOm,P&ny
Address.............Box. TB6,. Great Bend, Kansas

. 1 BoSe worimerienenenee (IDPlOYeEE. Of OWREr) or (owner or operator) of the above-described well,
bemo ﬁlst duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-

descubeo well a8 filed and that the same are true and correet. So help me God.

: : : (Signature)............. wZa /Y/FL Gt KT 0 Bupte
RITERE ! _ ’
L 78.6,.. Great Bend, Kenses. ..o
. - (Address) -
SUBSCRIBEDR :\NID SworN T0 before me this. ... /‘7 ............. day of......... S O S S UUR VRV L | Y S

My Commission Expires July 28, 1946 7 ‘Notary Public.
20-1300-5 11-43—10M

s F T

X1y commission expires.




DRILLER'S LOG

Compeny: The CarterIOil abmpany

Farm: #1 E, Chapple

Total Depth: 2890
Comm, 4-19-45
Issued 6-23=45 )

Casing: 10 3/4" 489!

Surface soil

sand, -lime, shells, shals
red bed

red bed & shale
anhydrite & red hed
sand red

red bed & shells
enhydrite

red bed & shell

lime & strks. red bed
lime & shale

lime strks, shale
lime & shale
anhydrite & shale

line

lime & anhydrite
lime

lime & shale

lime

lime & shale
Total Depth

Tops:

Bld ne

Cedar Hill
Anhydrite
Hollenberg
Herrington

Lower Herrington

Krider

Winfield

Ft. Riley
Florence Flint

Compe 5-16-45

0=160
408
590
1060
1160
1360
1690
1780
1935
20056
2190
2245
2345
2395
2662
2682
2615
2662
2817
2890

1036
1240
1716
2572
2603
2640
2656
2724
27658
2855

R —————
S g ZRTeC T

i5- 177 -¢

Sec, 23 T. 31s R, 32w

CE/2 E/2 W/2

50t W of Center of Section

County: Seward County, Kansas

Produotion: Dry

oy -~
‘s ‘_ . M .




